

ITEM NO.115

COURT NO.12

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 357-358/2010

STATE OF PUNJAB

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DARBARA SINGH

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for issuance of non-bailable war. of arrest)

Date : 08/05/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s) Mr. V. Madhukar, AAG  
Ms. Anvita Cowshish, Adv.  
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Shalu Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Nitin Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

On the joint request of counsel for both the parties, list  
these matters after Summer Vacation, 2015.

(R.NATARAJAN)  
Court Master

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)  
Court Master